
SEE MAP 6B

SEE MAP 7A

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

£¤97

£¤97

£¤97

06A2506A21
Dorris

·|}þ161
Hill Rd

Rd 10

Hill Rd

LAVA BEDS NATL MON

LAVA BEDS NATL MON

LAVA BEDS NATL MON
Red RockRd

Da
vis

Rd

Old StateHwy

HillRd

BUTTE VALLEY

KEGG

HATFIELD

Old StateHwy

Unnamed Street

US
 Hw

y 9
7 

US Hwy
 97

 

State Hwy 161 

Hil
lR

d

Red RockRd

Dav
isR

dOld StateHwy

OREGON

SE
E M

AP
5A

OREGON

Date: 8/5/11
Siskiyou Modoc

Trinity

OREGON

­
CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

 MAP 6A
Siskiyou County

                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE

U.S.£¤3
STATE

COUNTY4567D2
ÿ||1

§̈¦5

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000

0 1 2 3 40.5

Feet

Miles

25,000

5

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD


